
Show #05112019 (LNPP; LNPT; LNPR; LNPW): May 2019 Stock Horse @ JPH (05/11/19-05/12/19)

5000. OkSHA LNPAA: Ltd Non Pro All Around - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 201 Easters Lil Ruf Chic Peggy Abernathy Peggy Abernathy31.00

2 233 Gunner Got Out S Lynn Walker S Lynn Walker25.00

3 273 Bueno Doc Hollywood Grady Dougless Grady Dougless23.00

4 271 Steppin In Boots Cindy Bowling Cindy Bowling22.00

5 217 Annie Get Yer Boons Mary Boyd Bruce Bainbridge20.00

6 220 Fairhill Attraction Eva Davis 19.00

7 214 Hollywoods Heartbeat Lark Trammell Lark Trammell15.00

50. OkSHA LNPP: Ltd Non Pro Pleasure - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 201 Easters Lil Ruf Chic Peggy Abernathy 73.00 Peggy Abernathy9.00

2 271 Steppin In Boots Cindy Bowling 72.00 Cindy Bowling8.00

3 214 Hollywoods Heartbeat Lark Trammell 70.50 Lark Trammell7.00

4 233 Gunner Got Out S Lynn Walker 70.00 S Lynn Walker6.00

5 273 Bueno Doc Hollywood Grady Dougless 67.50 Grady Dougless5.00

6 220 Fairhill Attraction Eva Davis 67.00 4.00

7 217 Annie Get Yer Boons Mary Boyd 64.00 Bruce Bainbridge3.00

OP1 8 416 Clever Kat Stephany Bufe 67.50 Stephany Bufe2.00

DQ 204 Cielo Dual Reina Nancy Cloud 0.00 Nancy Cloud0.00

54. OkSHA LNPR: Ltd Non Pro Reining - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 416 Clever Kat Stephany Bufe 70.00 Stephany Bufe11.00

2 271 Steppin In Boots Cindy Bowling 70.00 Cindy Bowling10.00

3 201 Easters Lil Ruf Chic Peggy Abernathy 70.00 Peggy Abernathy9.00

4 217 Annie Get Yer Boons Mary Boyd 69.50 Bruce Bainbridge8.00

5 233 Gunner Got Out S Lynn Walker 69.50 S Lynn Walker7.00

6 220 Fairhill Attraction Eva Davis 69.00 6.00

7 216 Travelin Smart Cat Mary Boyd 67.50 Mary Boyd5.00

8 214 Hollywoods Heartbeat Lark Trammell 63.51 Lark Trammell4.00

9 242 Gunna Be Spicey Wendee Wood 63.50 Matt & Matt And Wendee3.00

10 273 Bueno Doc Hollywood Grady Dougless 59.00 Grady Dougless2.00

11 251 HERE COMES THE BOONE ALEX TAFT 42.00 ALEX TAFT1.00

52. OkSHA LNPT: Ltd Non Pro Trail - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 273 Bueno Doc Hollywood Grady Dougless 71.50 Grady Dougless8.00

2 220 Fairhill Attraction Eva Davis 69.00 7.00

3 233 Gunner Got Out S Lynn Walker 67.00 S Lynn Walker6.00

4 416 Clever Kat Stephany Bufe 65.51 Stephany Bufe5.00

5 201 Easters Lil Ruf Chic Peggy Abernathy 65.50 Peggy Abernathy4.00

6 214 Hollywoods Heartbeat Lark Trammell 64.00 Lark Trammell3.00

OP1 7 217 Annie Get Yer Boons Mary Boyd 63.00 Bruce Bainbridge2.00

OP1 8 271 Steppin In Boots Cindy Bowling 52.00 Cindy Bowling1.00

56. OkSHA LNPW: Ltd Non Pro Working Cow - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 201 Easters Lil Ruf Chic Peggy Abernathy 74.00 Peggy Abernathy9.00



Show #05112019 (Morgan Lybbert): May 2019 Stock Horse @ JPH (05/11/19-05/12/19)

2 273 Bueno Doc Hollywood Grady Dougless 71.00 Grady Dougless8.00

3 217 Annie Get Yer Boons Mary Boyd 69.50 Bruce Bainbridge7.00

4 233 Gunner Got Out S Lynn Walker 67.00 S Lynn Walker6.00

5 216 Travelin Smart Cat Patrick Carrell 65.00 Mary Boyd5.00

6 242 Gunna Be Spicey Wendee Wood 64.50 Matt & Matt And Wendee4.00

7 271 Steppin In Boots Cindy Bowling 62.00 Cindy Bowling3.00

OP1 8 220 Fairhill Attraction Eva Davis 65.00 2.00

OP1 9 214 Hollywoods Heartbeat Lark Trammell 57.00 Lark Trammell1.00


